PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10652
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10652
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Disruptive Technologies
in Information Sciences
Misty Blowers
Russell D. Hall

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10652  1065201-2
  Contents
  v Authors
vii Conference Committee
  ix Introduction
   IOT, BIG DATA ANALYTICS AND STORAGE
  10652 02  Automatic speech recognition for launch control center communication using recurrent neural
networks with data augmentation and custom language model [10652-1]
  10652 03  Factor analysis in unconstrained Viola-Jones face detection: brightness, contrast, focus
measure, eyewear, gender, and occlusion [10652-2]
  10652 04  Power management for Internet of Things [10652-3]
  10652 05  A scalable communication abstraction framework for Internet of Things applications using
Raspberry Pi [10652-4]
  10652 06  Balancing distributed analytics' energy consumption using physics-inspired models [10652-5]
  10652 07  OpenTap: software defined data acquisition [10652-6]
  10652 08  Topic modeling for analysis of big data tensor decompositions [10652-7]
   ADVANCED NETWORKING
  10652 0A  Demonstration of provably secure quantum key distribution (Invited Paper) [10652-9]
  10652 0B  Software-defined quantum network switching [10652-10]
  10652 0C  Automating intra-links and node analysis [10652-11]
  10652 0D  Resilient detection of multiple targets using a distributed algorithm with limited information
sharing [10652-12]
  10652 0E  Integrating ground surveillance with aerial surveillance for enhanced unmanned aerial system
detection [10652-13]
  10652 0F  Collaborative unmanned aerial systems for effective and efficient airborne surveillance
[10652-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10652  1065201-3
  10652 0G  Large-scale parallel simulations of distributed detection algorithms for collaborative
autonomous sensor networks [10652-15]
   ADVANCED HARDWARE ARCHITECTURES
  10652 0M  Reconfigurable visual computing architecture for extreme-scale visual analytics [10652-19]
  10652 0O  Path forward for softwarization to tackle evolving hardware [10652-21]
  10652 0P  Cyber defense through hardware security [10652-22]
  10652 0Q  Deep ear biometrics [10652-35]
   ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS AND DEEP LEARNING
  10652 0R  Convolutional neural networks for functional classification of opcode sequences [10652-23]
  10652 0S  iDeepLe: deep learning in a flash [10652-24]
  10652 0T  Deep learning for face recognition at a distance [10652-25]
   BLOCKCHAIN INSPIRED ARCHITECTURES
  10652 0U  Blockchain of trust on a M2AP IoT architecture [10652-26]
  10652 0V  Low-latency partition tolerant distributed ledger [10652-27]
   COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE FOR MISSION ASSURANCE AND RESILIENCE